DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF APRIL -2018

K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

TIME 3PM-5PM

Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator }
03.04.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Capnography. Dr. Karan Dr. Tara i
05.04.2018 | Thursday | Journal Dextrose for post Dr. Oswald Dr. Shankaranarayana P

Club operative nausea and
vomiting prophylaxis.
06.04.2018 | Friday Case C/o post operative Dr. Rohini Dr. Ganapathi
Discussion | nausea and vomiting in
explorative laprotomy.
10.04.2018 | Tuesday Seminar Gas laws with Dr. Christina | Dr. Ganapathi
Anaesthetic implication.
12.04.2018 | Thursday | Journal Jet insufflation offers for | Dr. Rohini | Dr. Ganapathi
Club the cannot intubate- ; |
cannot ventilate '
situation.
13.04.2018 | Friday Case Obstructive jaundice Dr. Oswald Dr. Shankaranarayana P |
Discussion | and laproscopic surgery. :
17.04.2018 | Tuesday | Seminar Diffcult intubation. Dr. Karan Dr. Anish i
19.04.2018 | Thursday | Journal Consensus guidelines Dr. Karan Dr. Anish
Club for the management of
post operative nausea &
vomiting. )
20.04.2018 | Friday Case C/o #B/L Neck of femur Dr. Anish
Discussion | with hypovolemic Dr. Ramesh
shock.
24.04.2018 | Tuesday | Seminar Regional Anaesthesia. Dr. Rohini Dr. Shankaranarayana P
26.04.2018 | Thursday | Journal Comparision efficacy of | Dr. Christina | Dr.Alen
Club dexmedetomedine
versus ketamine in
control of shivering.
27.04.2018 | Friday Case Torsion of ovary posted | Dr. Karan Dr. Alen
Discussion | for Laproscopic
Cystectomy with
hypothyroidism. =
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